
M.A. Ford® North American Regional Business Managers - U.S.

James A. Ellis III
Director of Sales - Americas and Israel

Jackson, MI

Mexico

Russ Messer
Regional Business Manager

Central and Southeast Region
Guntersville, AL

Dirk Dietsch
Regional Business Manager

Great Lakes Region
Horton, MI

M.A. Ford®
Manufacturing Facility

Vero Beach, FL

M.A. Ford®
Corporate Headquarters

Manufacturing and Coating Facilities
Davenport, IA

Matt Piscatelli
Regional Business Manager
Atlantic Region, Ontario and 

Quebec
Charlotte, NC

Kyle BeGell
Regional Business Manager

West Coast U.S., Western Canada
Baja California, and Sonora, Mexico

Beaverton, OR

Mike Duggan
Business Manager

Iowa, Kansas, Missouri, Nebraska, 
S. Illinois and Quad-Cities Region

Dubuque, IA

Mark Jusick
Regional Business Manager

Great Plains Region, 
Manitoba, Saskatchewan           

and Costa Rica
North American

 Integration Manager
Jackson, MI
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M.A. Ford® North American Regional Business Managers - Canada

Newfoundland

Yukon 
Territory

Matt Piscatelli
Regional Business Manager

Atlantic Region, 
Ontario and Quebec

Charlotte, NC

Mark Jusick
Regional Business Manager

Great Plains Region, 
Manitoba, Saskatchewan           

and Costa Rica
North American

 Integration Manager
Jackson, MI

James A. Ellis III
Director of Sales - Americas and Israel

Jackson, MI

Kyle BeGell
Regional Business Manager

West Coast U.S.,
Western Canada, Baja            

California, Chihuahua  and 
Sonora, Mexico

Beaverton, OR
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North American Regional Technical Engineers and
Manufacturer’s Representatives - U.S. and Mexico

Tool Application Services, Inc.

Phil Herbert
Escondido, CA
Manny Reyes
Carlsbad, CA

Ricardo Corral
Tijuana, Baja California

J.D. Hanson & Associates

Jerry Hanson
Morrison, CO
T.J. Elkins

Walsenburg, CO

Puerto Rico

DENCO

Gus Denney
Marietta, GA

Brook Johnson
Tim Coe

Brian Ferguson
Greenfield, IN

Lars Anderson Co.
Jim Anderson

Keith Aron
Butler, WI

Trevor McDonald
Fairport, NY

Turpin Sales & 
Marketing, Inc.

CMI

Mike Palmer
Milford, OH

Productive CNC
Ed Slagel

Pittsburgh, PA

Roberto Villarreal
Regional Technical Engineer

Coahuila, Mexico

Elijah Peebles
Valdosta, GA

Billy Blalock
Layton, UT

Daniel Irish
Skyler Hunt

Camano Island, WA

Brad Cheney
Jefferson, OR

A & I Marketing Inc.
Steve Andrews

Shelton, WA

Mark Jusick
Regional Business Manager Great Plains Region, 

Manitoba, Saskatchewan and Costa Rica
North American Integration Manager 

 Jackson, MI

Jerry Von Bokel
Regional Technical Engineer 

Kansas, Missouri and S. Illinois
Belleville, IL

Jeff Henry
Exeter, NH

Dave Turpin
W. Springfield,MA

Neale Hicks
Regional Technical Engineer

Eastern Michigan
Chesterfield, MI

Troy Irish
Covington, WA

Michael Berwick
Regional Technical Engineer - Arkansas, 

N. Texas and Oklahoma
White Oak, TX

102

Stephen Bonuchi
Huntsville, AL

Frank Monteleone
Edinburg, PA

Kyle Rice
Regional Technical Engineer

Western Michigan
Grand Rapids, MI

Mike Hickey
Regional Technical Engineer  

S Texas, Louisiana and S. Mississippi
Houston, TX

Tyler Wolfer
Waddell, AZ

Mike Wood Jr.
Bradford, OH

Adam Corrigan
Regional Technical Engineer

Great Plains Region
Wahkon, MN

Tim Holden
Murfreesboro, TN

Michael Pazos
Belchertown, MA
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North American Manufacturer’s Representatives - Canada

Newfoundland

Yukon 
Territory

James A. Ellis III
Director of Sales - Americas and Israel

Jackson, MI
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M.A. Ford® Direct Field Sales Staff

Title Name Address City/State Zip Phone Cell E-mail
Director of Sales

Americas and Israel James A. Ellis III Jackson MI 49201 517-795-9010 517-795-9010 jellis@maford.com

Regional Business Manager 
Great Lakes Region Dirk Dietsch Horton MI 49246 517-435-8135 ddietsch@maford.com

Regional Business Manager
Central and S.E. US Russ Messer Guntersville AL 35976 256-506-0776 rmesser@maford.com

Regional Business Manager 
Atlantic Region, Ontario and 

Quebec
Matt Piscatelli Charlotte NC 28211 980-221-5108 mpiscatelli@maford.com

Regional Business Man-
ager Great Plains Region, 

Manitoba, Saskatchewan and 
Costa Rica

N. American Integration Mgr.

Mark Jusick Jackson MI 49201 563-459-9197 mjusick@maford.com

Regional Business Manager
West Coast U.S., W. Canada, 
Baja California and Sonora, 

MX
Kyle BeGell Beaverton OR 97003 503-713-8238 503-713-8238 kbegell@maford.com

Regional Business Manager 
IA, KS, MO, NE, S. IL and 

Quad-Cities Region
Mike Duggan Dubuque IA 52001 563-499-1737 mduggan@maford.com

Regional Technical Engineer    
 E. MI Neale Hicks Chesterfield MI 48047 563-949-0196 nhicks@maford.com

Regional Technical Engineer 
KS, MO, and S. IL Jerry Von Bokel Belleville IL 62220 563-232-9018 jvonbokel@maford.com

Regional Technical Engineer
AR, N. TX and OK Michael Berwick White Oak TX 75693 563-726-9383 mberwick@maford.com

Regional Technical Engineer 
W. MI Kyle Rice Grand Rapids MI 49504 563-594-8049 krice@maford.com

Regional Technical Engineer
S. TX, LA Mike Hickey Houston TX 77064 563-200-3004 mhickey@maford.com

Regional Technical Engineer
Great Plains Region Adam Corrigan Wahkon MN 56386 563-594-9347 acorrigan@maford.com

Regional Technical Engineer
Mexico Roberto Villarreal

Ramos 
Arizpe, 

Coahuila, 
Mexico

CP 25903 844-454-4170 844-204-3836 rvillarreal@maford.com
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M.A. Ford® Manufacturer’s Representatives

Agency Territory Contact Address City/State Zip Phone Fax Cell E-Mail

A & I Marketing
Region 19/20
106/107/108

WA, MT, N. 
Idaho Steve Andrews Shelton WA 98584 206-499-2548 sja@aim4u2.com

WA,         
W. Canada Daniel Irish Camano 

Island WA 98282 253-813-9038 206-972-5260 dwi@aim4u2.com

WA Troy Irish Covington WA 98042 206-240-3054 tji@aim4u2.com

OR, S. ID Brad Cheney Jefferson OR 97352 541-990-5564 bkc@aim4u2.com

WA, OR Skyler Hunt Camano 
Island WA 98282 206-303-9084 sdh@aim4u2.com

CMI 
Region 46 IN

Brook Johnson Greenfield IN 46140 317-789-9105 317-409-3999 brookcmi@live.com

Tim Coe Greenfield IN 46140 317-409-4253 tim.coe66@gmail.com

Brian Ferguson Norman IN 47264 812-521-1385 bferguson17.BF@gmail.com

Denco 
Region 25

N.GA,   
MS, E. TN Gus Denney Marietta GA 30066 770-265-0347 gus@dencoonline.com

FL, S. GA Elijah Peebles Valdosta GA 31601 478-494-2303 elijah@dencoonline.com

AL, MS, TN Stephen Bonuchi Huntsville AL 35801 573-514-1290 stephen@dencoonline.com

KY, TN Tim Holden Murfreesboro TN 37127 615-545-9503 tim@dencoonline.com

J.D. Hanson &  
Associates
Region 17

CO Jerry Hanson Morrison CO 80465 303-496-0231 303-915-4742 jerry@jdhanson.com

UT, WY, 
CO, AZ, 

NM
Billy Blalock Layton UT 84040 303-496-0231 801-540-9987 billy@jdhanson.com

AZ Tyler Wolfer Waddell AZ 85355 602-791-1706 tyler@jdhanson.com

CO, NM, 
E. WY T.J. Elkins Walsenburg CO 81089 720-753-7920 tj@jdhanson.com
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Agency Territory Contact Address City/State Zip Phone Fax Cell E-Mail

Lars Anderson 
Co.     

Region 4

WI,              
W. UP MI Jim Anderson Butler WI 53007 262-781-1430 262-352-3400 jim@toolman.ws

N. IL Keith Aron Waterford WI 53185 262-409-6096 keith@toolman.ws

Tool Application    
Services, Inc.

Region 3

S. CA, Baja 
California, 

and Sonora, 
Mexico

Phil Herbert Escondido CA 92027-
5121 714-742-7412 phil@toolapplications.com

Manny Reyes Carlsbad CA 92008 951-348-0849 manny@toolapplications.com

Ricardo Corral Tijuana, Baja 
California MX 22245 664-272-3048 ricardo@toolapplications.com

Productive CNC
Region 43

W. PA Ed Slagel Pittsburgh PA 15237 412-807-2794 412-216-4695 ed@productivecnc.com

OH Mike Palmer Milford OH 45150 513-309-6201 mike@productivecnc.com
W. PA/NW. OH Frank Monteleone Edinburg PA 16116 330-388-6210 frank@productivecnc.com

OH Mike Wood Jr. Bradford OH 45308 937-423-4911 mike.wood@productivcnc.com

Turpin Sales &     
Marketing, Inc.

Region 07
Region 15
Region 34

E. PA,        
Upstate NY Trevor McDonald Fairport NY 14450 585-230-8226 tmcdonald@turpinsales.com

MA, CT, ME, 
VT, NH Jeff Henry Exeter NH 03833 802-254-1407 jhenry@turpinsales.com

MA, RI, NH Dave Turpin W. Spring-
field MA 01089 508-735-6388 dturpin@turpinsales.com

W. MA, CT, 
LI, NJ Michael Pazos Belchertown MA 01007 413-426-8365 mpazos@turpinsales.com

M.A. Ford® Manufacturer’s Representatives Continued


